



FILM & TRAILERS

FILM

- New low budget film rates offer affordable all media clearance.
- Per film rates allow uncapped usage per film
- If you only require online usage, please refer to our Online Production rates.
- Student film rates cover student film festivals only.

TRAILERS

- Film trailers are licensed on a per production basis allowing uncapped usage per trailer.
- If you only require a single track for your trailer please contact us.

Campaign rates allow you to

- Clear a single track across unlimited adverts, of a related or developing theme for a single product within a 12 month term.
- Adverts broadcast within the 12 month term are cleared in perpetuity.

NOTES

- Only film trailers dubbed in the UK can be licensed through our rate card.
- Tag ending changes. This means minor changes to the message at the end of a trailer e.g. change from 'out Monday' to 'out tomorrow'.
- Cut-downs. This means a shortened version of a trailer where no new content is added.
- Buyout rates clear the relevant unit for use within all media including but not limited to TV, online, theatrical, public location and physical product.

Derbyshire House St. Chad's Street London WC1H 8AG

+44 (0)203 868 1927 hq@cavendishmusic.com cavendishmusic.com

To obtain your licence visit https://musicshop.prsformusic.com/lmgr, phone +44 (0)20 3741 3888 or email applications@prsformusic.com





UK FILM & TRAILERS RATECARD - FILM

STUDENT FILM	PER 30s	PER TRACK	PER FILM
Worldwide	£25	£55	n/a
FEATURE FILM BUYOUT <£250K			
Worldwide	£100	£200	£2,000
FEATURE FILM BUYOUT (EXCL. TRAILERS) BETWEEN £250K AND £3M			
Worldwide	£250	£535	£5,000
FEATURE FILM BUYOUT >£3M			
Worldwide	£700	£1,500	n/a

Derbyshire House St. Chad's Street London WC1H 8AG New Low budget film rates for films with budgets up to £250k.

+44 (0)203 868 1927 hq@cavendishmusic.com cavendishmusic.com

To obtain your licence visit https://musicshop.prsformusic.com/lmgr, phone +44 (0)20 3741 3888 or email applications@prsformusic.com





UK FILM & TRAILERS RATECARD - TRAILERS

TRAILER - ALL MEDIA	UK & EIRE (or any other single country)	WORLDWIDE (EXCL. USA & CANADA)	WORLDWIDE			
Film Budget >£3m	£5,500	£7,500	£9,500			
Film Budget <£3m	£2,500	£3,500	£4,500			
TRAILER - TV AND THEATRICAL NEW - SUBSTITUTE EITHER TV OR THEATRICAL USAGE WITH ONLINE						
Film Budget >£3m	£3,500	£4,500	£5,500			
Film Budget <£3m	£1,750	£2,250	£2,750			
TRAILER - PER MEDIA (EXCL. TV AND THEATRICAL)						
Film Budget >£3m	£650	£950	£1,150			
Film Budget <£3m	£325	£475	£575			

Derbyshire House St. Chad's Street London WC1H 8AG

Please contact us if you require single track trailer licences +44 (0)20 3741 3888.

New TV and theatrical rates now allow you to subtitute TV or Theatrical with Online. Just choose which two you require on your application via Licence Manager.

Feature film trailer licences include unlimited tag endings and cut-downs.

+44 (0)203 868 1927 hq@cavendishmusic.com cavendishmusic.com

To obtain your licence visit https://musicshop.prsformusic.com/lmgr, phone +44 (0)20 3741 3888 or email applications@prsformusic.com